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Provisional 2 cuff-off List for Admission in the UG course of Corporate Administration ,July 2023- June 2024

Sl. No.

Application

No.

10055547217

10071533577

10015750277
10010155507

10089146694

10019670674

10028463559

Name of the

candidate

SAURABH KUMAR

MAHIMA KUMARI

TANOJIL KHAN
AMAN KUMAR

Bikash Kumar Ray

DEEPAK KUMAR

MOHAMMAD
TAUQEER

“;/;:I’(fs Category
General

71.20 SC

50.60 BC

49.80 General
44 .40 General
43.60 sC

39.40 BC

37.80 EBC

CollegeName

Jamuni Lal College, Hajipur

Ram Sharan Roy College, Panapur, Makkanpur,
Vaishali

Pt. Ugam Pandey College, Motihari
Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Jamuni Lal College, Hajipur

Dhanraj Bhagat Degree College, Minapuir,
Muzaffarpur

Islamia Degree Mahavidyalaya, Shahpur, Kanti,
Muzaffarpur



