## Provisional 2 cuff-off List for Admission in the UG course of Corporate Administration ,July 2023- June 2024

SI. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	% of Marks	Category	CollegeName
General					
1.	10055547217	SAURABH KUMAR	71.20	SC	Jamuni Lal College, Hajipur
2.	10071533577	MAHIMA KUMARI	50.60	BC	Ram Sharan Roy College, Panapur, Makkanpur, Vaishali
3.	10015750277	TANOJIL KHAN	49.80	General	Pt. Ugam Pandey College, Motihari
4.	10010155507	AMAN KUMAR	44.40	General	Rameshwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
5.	10089146694	Bikash Kumar Ray	43.60	SC	Jamuni Lal College, Hajipur
6.	10019670674	DEEPAK KUMAR	39.40	BC	Dhanraj Bhagat Degree College, Minapur, Muzaffarpur
7.	10028463559	MOHAMMAD TAUQEER	37.80	EBC	Islamia Degree Mahavidyalaya, Shahpur, Kanti, Muzaffarpur

## Print